
LOT 4 BLOCK A LAKEWOOD ESTATES
S/D UNIT II REPLAT.

GAMMAGE JONNY L/GAMMAGE NARVES
190 NW OMAHA WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

23-3S-16-02272-154
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000049065 Roof Replacement 17,000 01/23/2024

8054 SFR 70,000 02/10/1994

HX Base Yr

190 NW OMAHA WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,777 120.1728 134.59 373,756 1994 1994 0 0 0 31.00 69.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2384

BAS 2,384 100 2,384 221,395

FGR 616 55 339 31,482

FOP 66 30 20 1,857

FOP 72 30 22 2,043

PTO 232 5 12 1,114

3,370 2,777 257,892

BAS= W34 PTO= W8 S29 E8 N29$S18 FOP= S11 E6 N11 W6$ E6 S11 W6
S33 E43 N22 FOP=  E6 N9W6 S2 W3 S6 E3 S1$ N1 W3 N6 E3N11 FGR=
E19 N22 W28 S22 E9$ W9 N22$.

BAS

34

18

6

11

6

33

43

22

3

6

3

11

9

22

PTO

8

29

8

29

FOP11

6

11

6

FOP

6

9

6
2

3

6

3

FGR

19

22

28

22

9

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 2,891.00 UT 1.50 1.50 80 0 0 3 80 3,469

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 16 192.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 960

6,429

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


